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CollegeWise Result Analysis
For All UG Examination & For All PG Examination
Exam Name : M.Sc. (Chemistry) (Third Semester) (October - 2018)

Overall Percentage : 56.40 %

Sr. No

Name of College

Appeared

Passed

Male

Female

Total

Male

Female

Total

Result
%

B.N.Patel Institute of Paramedical
& Science, Anand

68

42

110

47

31

78

70.91

Bhavan's Shri I. L. Pandya Arts,
Sci. & Smt. Jashodhabahen M.
Shah Commerce College, Dakor

10

19

31.58

Institute of Science & Technology
for Advanced Studies and
Research, Vallabh Vidyanagar

33

13

46

27

10

37

80.43

J. & J. College of Science, Nadiad

17

13

30

15

50.00

P.G.Department of Chemistry,
Vallabh Vidyanagar

102

71

173

99

67

166

95.95

Parekh Brothers Science College,
Kapadwanj

33.33

Shree P.M.Patel Institute of
P.G.Studies & Research in
Science, Anand

148

50

198

48

15

63

31.82

Shri Alpesh N. Patel Post
Graduate Institute of Science &
Research, Anand

159

51

210

95

27

122

58.10

Shri R. P. Arts, K. B. Comm &
Smt. B. C. J. Sci. College,
Khambhat

22

29

14

48.28

10

Smt. Minakshiben D. Patel
Institute of Physical Science &
Research, Anand

84

27

111

15

22

19.82

Overall Total

644

285

929

349

175

524
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